Depariment for Children
and Families
Prevention and

Protection Services

Child Protective Services (CPS) Intakes Received Pursuant to K.S.A 65-445

SFY 2017 - SFY 2022

SFY 2017 SFY 2018 SFY 2019 SFY 2020 SFY 2021 SFY 2022
with an allegation of Sexual
Abuse from person 1 10 12 20 27 56
identifying as "abortion
Age at Intake SFY 2017 SFY 2018 SFY 2019 SFY 2020 SFY 2021 SFY 2022
Unknown 3
24 1
19 1
17 1 1 3
16 1 1 3 5
15 1 2 4 13 17 24
14 1 4 3 11
13 3 4 3 3 3
12 1 1 2
11 1 1
9 1 1
8 1
3 1
Total for Year 1 10 12 20 27 56

Prepared by: PPS Data Unit on August 4, 2022




Abortion Provider Reports By Age and Month

SFY 2017

Age at Intake

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

Jun

Total

Unknown

24

19

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

9

8

3

Month Total

SFY 2018

Age at Intake

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

Jun

Total

Unknown

24

19

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

9

8

3

Month Total

10

SFY 2019

Age at Intake

Jul

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

Jun

Total

Unknown

24




19

17

16

15

14

13

12

RlIDR|D|~]|~

11

9

8

3

Month Total

12

SFY 2020

Age at Intake

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Total

Unknown

24

19

17

16

15

13

14

13

12

11

9

8

3

Month Total

20

SFY 2021

Age at Intake

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

Jun

Total

Unknown

24

19

17

16

15

14

13

12

11




9

8

3

Month Total

27

SFY 2022

Age at Intake

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

Jun

Unknown

24

19

17

16

15

14

R ININ|E-

13

RlRr|lw|r]|+

12

11

Iy [N =\ =y I N

9

8

3

Month Total




	Report SFY2017-2022
	MonthAge

