

Child Protective Services (CPS) Intakes Received Pursuant to K.S.A 65-445 SFY 2017 - SFY 2022

		1	1			
	SFY 2017	SFY 2018	SFY 2019	SFY 2020	SFY 2021	SFY 2022
with an allegation of Sexual Abuse from person identifying as "abortion	1	10	12	20	27	56
Age at Intake	SFY 2017	SFY 2018	SFY 2019	SFY 2020	SFY 2021	SFY 2022
Unknown						3
24						1
19						1
17		1	1			3
16		1	1		3	5
15	1	2	4	13	17	24
14			1	4	3	11
13		3	4	3	3	3
12			1		1	2
11		1				1
9		1				1
8						1
3		1				
Total for Year	1	10	12	20	27	56

Prepared by: PPS Data Unit on August 4, 2022

Abortion Provider Reports By Age and Month

SFY 2017

Age at Intake	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Total
Unknown													
24													
19													
17													
16													
15										1			1
14													
13													
12													
11													
9													
8													
3													
Month Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1

SFY 2018

Age at Intake	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Total
Unknown													
24													
19													
17		1											1
16										1			1
15										1	1		2
14													
13										1		2	3
12													
11												1	1
9												1	1
8													
3												1	1
Month Total	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	1	4	10

SFY 2019

Age at Intake	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Total
Unknown													
24													

19													
17											1		1
16			1										1
15				1			2		1				4
14			1										1
13			1		2				1				4
12												1	1
11													
9													
8													
3	·		·	·	·		·		·	·			
Month Total	0	0	3	1	2	0	2	0	2	0	1	1	12

SFY 2020

Age at Intake	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Total
Unknown													
24													
19													
17													
16													
15				2	1	1	3	1	2		1	2	13
14				1	1		1	1					4
13			1						1		1		3
12													
11													
9													
8													
3													
Month Total	0	0	1	3	2	1	4	2	3	0	2	2	20

SFY 2021

Age at Intake	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Total
Unknown													
24													
19													
17													
16											1	2	3
15	1		2	1	1	1	2	3	2		3	1	17
14				1							1	1	3
13				1					1	1			3
12									1				1
11													

9													
8													
3													
Month Total	1	0	2	3	1	1	2	3	4	1	5	4	27

SFY 2022

Age at Intake	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Total
Unknown						1			1			1	3
24						1							1
19						1							1
17	1			1							1		3
16	2	2		1									5
15	2	4		3	2	1	2	2	2	2	1	3	24
14	1			1	1	2	1	1		1	2	1	11
13			1	1						1			3
12										1		1	2
11										1			1
9									1				1
8									1				1
3													
Month Total	6	6	1	7	3	6	3	3	5	6	4	6	56